02/18/26 5:08 PM

Voter Check-in Details with ~ c°"v"Name Brooks County Report

. Election Name March Primary From 02/18/26 7:00 AM
Signhatures Election To 02/18/26 6:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Address Precinct Check-in Party
1 VANESSA LAMAR ALANIZ 1022180991 224 E MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 $32 DEM
2 ARMANDO RODRIGUEZ ALANIZ 1166929546 313 E FORREST ST 35 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
3 DANIEL AREVALO 2145236923 425 W SAN SABA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
4 ANABEL G AREVALO 1007120578 248 CO RD 220 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 REP
5 DAGOBERTO ABEL AREVALO JR 1042280547 600 W HOLLAND ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 REP
6 CYNTHIA BARRERA 1220100308 511 N NOPAL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
7 SOPHIE CHENAF BOYKIN 1007145763 2432 CO RD 402 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s41 DEM
8 PRESNALL C CAGE 1007128493 4189 S HWY 281 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.1 REP
9 BERNARDA CANTU 1007123133 503 E LAMAR ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 REP
10 ADAM LEE CARBAJAL 1022332833 218 W GARRETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S12 DEM
11 ANGELICA CARVAJAL 2002610182 218 W GARRETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
12 TRACY NICOLE CAVAZOS 1014334712 914 S GARDNER ST APT 27 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
13 MORTICHA B CHAPA 1007153670 808 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
14 GILBERTO CORTEZ 1072771865 425 W MILLER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S$3.2 DEM
15 ROBELIN CRUZ 1007168880 511 W GARZA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S12 DEM
16 DIANA DE LEON 1007123466 2303 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
17 HOMERO ESQUIVEL 1007125426 2732 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
18 LISA ESCALANTE ESQUIVEL 1007169445 2732 FM 2191(FROM CR-215 TO WILKINSONS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
19 ROSENDO ESQUIVEL 1007169413 602 S TERRELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
20 PALMIRA GARCIA 1007167423 625 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
21 SAMUEL M GARCIA 1007126707 625 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
22 ERLIN GARCIA 1007120033 102 E VILLARREAL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s$3.2 DEM
23 OLGA VELA GARCIA 1007118829 102 E VILLARREAL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 $32 DEM
24 MARTA JOHNSON GARCIA 1167647524 918 S TERRELL ST E FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s$32 DEM
25 VIRGINIA GARCIA 1021086798 150 CO RD 230A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
26 GILBERTO GARCIA 1164394157 806 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
27 LUANA GARCIA 1014391566 106 W VASQUEZ ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 REP
28 JOEL RENE GARZA 1007563435 308 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
29 SARA ANNA GARZA 1000123241 709 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
30 ADAN GILBERTO GARZA 1020578660 709 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
31 GORGONIO GARZA Il 1007142960 415 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
32 OMAR GARZA 1029086833 123 E RODRIGUEZ ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 $32 REP
33 RAMON GARZA JR 1007142653 118 N SYCAMORE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 DEM
34 YADIRA LYNN GARZA 1167736084 303 N MILLER BLVD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 DEM
35 ELVIA VIOLA GARZA 1007121468 1200 CO RD 104 APT 22 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S12 DEM
36 DORA GARZA 1007143462 302 W HISE(COUNTY) ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.1 DEM
37 ALICIA VARGAS GARZA 1007554444 1008 E CROCKETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 DEM
38 DANIEL GARZA Il 1007138238 1008 E CROCKETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s23 DEM
39 YOLANDA GONZALEZ 1007299068 415 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
40 PRISCILLA E GONZALEZ 1013994866 808 WEST BLUCHER STREET FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
41 BELIA R GUTIERREZ 1007140057 1713 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
42 LAURENCE GUTIERREZ 1139781051 314 N CENTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S12 DEM
43 CARLOS JAVIER HERNANDEZ 1170654805 717 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
44 NORMA ELENA HERNANDEZ 1177195588 157 CO RD 229 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355 S22 DEM
45 STEPHANIE LYNN HINOJOSA 2133719150 630 W FM 1418 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S11 REP
46 HUMBERTO NOE HINOJOSA 1038272553 213 CO RD 231 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355 S22 DEM
47 ESMERALDA HINOJOSA 1007124587 901 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S$32 DEM
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Name

MARIA TERESA HUERTA
ROY REECE HUGHES JR
ROSIE JACOBS

DAVID JIMENEZ

ROY LEE JOHNSON

OLGA LEE LARA

MIGUEL LEMUS

MARIO LOPEZ

DOMINGO R LOPEZ JR
GLORIA PEREZ MARTINEZ
JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ
EMILY ELIZABETH MARTINEZ
VICTORIA JANELLE MARTINEZ
CRUZ B MARTINEZ
GRACIELA G MARTINEZ
NOELA HINOJOSA MOLINA
JUAN MOLINA

YOLANDA MORALES
SELINA GARZA MORENO
ALICIA MORENO

HORACIO VERA MORENO
IRMA LINDA MOYA
VERONIKA MUNOZ
JOLINDA MUNOZ
FELIBERTO OCHOA JR
CRISTOBAL OCHOA
GLORIA M OLIVAREZ
RAMIRO G OLIVAREZ
ISMAEL ORTIZ

MELINDA SUZANNE PACK
MINERVA BARRERA RAMIREZ
JUSTO RAMIREZ

JUSTO RAMIREZ JR
MARIA NOEMI REQUENEZ
NORA ALICIA REYES
ISIDRA YVONNE ROBLEDO
GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ JR
RAMIRO RODRIGUEZ JR
ARTURO RODRIGUEZ
ELIDA B RODRIGUEZ
MARIA TERESA SAENZ
FELIX SAENZ JR
ENEDELIA SAENZ
LUZDIVINA SANCHEZ
ROBERTO SANCHEZ JR
SYLVIA VARGAS SANDERS
BOBBY GLEN SANDERS
COURTNEY GRACE SAWEY
ANA BERTA SCHACHERL
VIDAL SILVAS

TERRE JEAN SLIMA
SARAH SORIANO
ANTHONY TONY TRAD
ISRAEL G TREVINO
CARMELA TREVINO
SATURNINO VERA JR

State ID

1007117104
1127469410
1007126851
1042495575
1007156785
1007169259
1007119091
1007135726
1184030944
1007153689
1032188095
2202827028
2119909513
1007123864
1007151504
1007141223
1007124135
1007122189
1064605234
1007123649
1007123654
1001489790
1007158680
1014391411
1007148033
2159978485
1007169053
1007168441
1212167405
1122984157
1007131934
1007131865
1007148843
1007131557
1007168036
1007153173
1007131127
1014566113
1009654463
1007117767
1007119635
1007119642
1007125398
1007155704
1007154580
1007120014
1007162673
1165990264
2162686504
1179332883
1166527027
2195283040
1007129941
1007129355
1007129291
1007138632

Address

309 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
225 E CHAPOTE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
901 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
502 N NAVA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
2526 S HWY 281(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
309 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
205 N ST MARYS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
419 W CANDELA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
314 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
532 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
532 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
532 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
532 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
183 CO RD 210A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
183 CO RD 210A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

307 FM 1418 E (CO RD 201 TO 4 POINTS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
307 FM 1418 E (CO RD 201 TO 4 POINTS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1525 MIDWAY AVE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
833 CO RD 203 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355
726 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

726 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

205 N ST MARYS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
507 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
1418 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
327 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

415 W WEST MAUPIN FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
503 W SAN SABA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
603 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
1420 CO RD 203 RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
2019 W FM 1418 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

708 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
708 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
708 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
409 E MILAM ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

412 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
420 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

815 S TERRELL ST E FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
126 CO RD 205 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

808 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
808 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
708 N FM 1418 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

708 N FM 1418 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

152 CO RD 206 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

517 W SAN SABA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
517 W SAN SABA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
189 CO RD 229 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355
189 CO RD 229 E FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
205 MAC PENA ST APT 121 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
826 W BENNETT FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

145 CO RD 229 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355
1221 CO RD 405 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
2293 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
817 E BOWIE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

117 CO RD 222A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

117 CO RD 222A FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

316 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
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Name

LYDIA GUERRA VERA

LEE VILLA JR
CHRISTOPHER VILLA
MICHELLE LEE VILLA
MARTHA L VILLA

STACEY LEEANN VILLALPANDO
HECTOR Z VILLARREAL
NORMA NORA VILLARREAL
MARIA RUIZ VILLARREAL
DOMINGO VILLARREAL

State ID

1007138650
1007125765
2140579557
1007153881
1007158406
2142752133
1007127152
1014102252
1007124029
1007128267

Address

316 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
313 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
405 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
405 W NOBLE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
505 W GARRETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
600 W HOLLAND ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
420 W GARRETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
420 W GARRETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
809 E RETAMA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
809 E RETAMA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

Precinct
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